CONTRACT NUMBER NRC FORM 255 (10.76) NRC-04-87-399 MODIFICATION NUMBER DIVISION OF CONTRACTS U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 20 WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555 D MODIFICATION DNEW OTHER (Specify) NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION CONTRACT BASED ON: Raymond Gustave, Section Leader TO: AUTHORIZATION NUMBER (Title) Fiscal Section RES-87-399 Program Management, Policy Development and DATE Analysis Staff, RES 6/27/89 (Organization) CONTRACT CHANGES PER THIS ACTION FROM: This Modification is deleted in its entirety. tract Administrator Contract Administration Branch Division of Contracts & Property Management, ADM EXECUTION DATE CONTRACTOR IN ome & Location) OCT 2 5 1999 The MITRE Corporation 7525 Colshire Drive TYPE OF CONTRACT McLean, VA 22102-3481 CPFF - Task Order PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE PROJECT TITLE 9/30/85 - 9/30/90 Systems Engineering Expertise FRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR NAC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Donald Cleary FIN NUMBER BERNUMBER AMOUNT ' NA NA \$ 0 NEW NRC FUNDS TUMBING 5 0 TOTAL FY _ FUNDING . 2.032,540.00 TOTAL MRC OBLIGATIONS ANTACKMENTIGE MOD. No. 20 continuous structure lcopy.

DF02

NRC FORM 255 (10-76)			TRACT NUMBER			
			NRC-04-87-399			
	DIVISION OF CONTR U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY WASHINGTON, D.C.	MODIFICATION NUMBER 20				
			D NEW XX MODIFICATION			
NOT	IFICATION OF CONTRA	OTHER (Specify)				
Paymon	d Custava Castion Las	don	CONTRACT BASED ON:			
Fiscal	Section Management, Policy D	RES-87-399				
Analy	sis Staff, RES	7/12/89				
0.1		CONTRACT CHANGES RER THIS ACTION				
(-OZ) JOYCE	Fields ct Administrator	Provide incremental funding in the amount of \$222,000.00				
	act Administration Bra ion of Contracts & Pro					
CONTRACTOR (Name & Location) The Mitre Corporation 7525 Colshire Drive McLean, Virginia 22102-3481			SEP 2 0 1989			
			TYPE OF CONTRACT			
			CPFF - Task Order			
PROJECT TITLE			PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE			
			9/30/85 - 9/30/90			
Systems Engineering Expertise			PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR			
			NRC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Donald Cleary			
PPN No. 1X0200.609	9601950040	D8685-9	AMOUNT			
FUNDING	NEW NRC FUNDS		s 222,000.00			
	TOTAL FY 89 FUNDING		s 849,979.00			
	TOTAL NRC OBLIGATION	ıs	s 2,265,821.06			
GOVERNMENT PROPERTY			Mod. No. 20 1 copy			

NHC FORM 755 (10.76)

AMENDMENT OF SOLICE			A REQUISITION/PUR	CHASE	DEO NO.	Is PROJE	CT NO. (II app	licable)
Twenty (20)	SEP 2	0 1989	RES-87-399 dt		12/89			
C'ISSUED BY			7. ADMINISTERED BY	Y (11 oth	er than Item	(6) COL	06	
	CODE L							
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Division of Contracts a	nd Property Ma	nagemen						
Washington, D.C. 20555					O DATENTA	MENT OF S	OLICITATION	NO.
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRAC	TOR (No., street, county	, State and Z	Il Code)	1	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
The Mitre Corporation 7525 Colshire Drive					O. DATED			
McLean, Virginia 22102	-3481			1	DA. MODIF	CATIONO	FCONTRACT	ORDER
				X		C-04-87	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS.	
	JEACILITY CO	NG.		1 1	OU. DATED	9/30/85		
CODE	HE ITEM ONLY APP	LIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF S	OLICIT	TATIONS			
The above numbered solicitation is an] is exten	dod is	not ex-
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this am (a) By completing Items B and 15, and reture submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telement TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by latter provided each telegrym or letter mak	endment prior to the hourning copies of gram which includes a reformation of this amendments reference to the solicit	or and date s the amendm ference to the HE RECEIPT	pecified in the solicitation ent: (b) By acknowledging the solicitation and amend FOF OFFERS PRIOR TO	ing received to THE	amended, by ipt of this an umbers, FAI HOUR AND	DATE SPE	OUR ACKNOW	RESULT regram or
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION	DOD No . DENT	050040	EIN No . 8869	35-9	0611	gate: \$	222,000.0	0
APPN No.: 31X0200.609	BAK NO.: 9601	TO MODI	FICATIONS OF CON	ITRAC	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	Annual Contract of the Park of		
								-
IT MOL	D PURSUANT TO: (Spe	city authori	y) THE CHANGES SET	FORT	H IN ITEM)	A ARE MAI	DE IN THE CO	
V 3. THE ABOVE N'IMBERED CONT	ACT/ORDER IS MODIF	FIED TO RE	FLECT THE ADMINIS	TRATIL	E CHANGE	S (such as c	hanges in payin.	e office
X 3. THE ABOVE N'IMBERED CONTI eppropriation date, etc.) SET FOR	Carl Carl Carl Carl Carl Carl Carl Carl					Gerra (R.)		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modifical	ion and authority)							
	promy					e en etro les	uine office	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is	not. Lis required	to sign this	document and return	n	COING	subject mal	ter where feasil	ble.)
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MO	DIFICAT ON (Organized	by UCF sec	tion headings, including	10mercar	agaire ou tract			000 0
The purpose of this modifi Accordingly, the contract	cation is to p is hereby modi	rovide fied to	read as follow	ws:	in the	amount	01 \$222,	000.0
Under Section G - Contract is revised to read as foll	Administratio	n Data,	Subsection G.1	1, <u>Co</u>	nsidera	tion, p	aragraph	2
'2. The amount presently		h respe	ct to this cont	tract	is \$2,	265,821	.00."	
All other terms and condit								
remain unchanged.								lorce
Except as provided necein, all terms and con-	ditions of the document o	referenced in	Hem 9A or 10A, as her	etofore	enanged, ren	and one of	CTarre De De D	11
ISA NAME AND HILE OF SIGNER ITYP	The second secon		IGA. NAME AND TITLE	OFCC	DNIANCTA	C OFFICE	. Tribe or prin	
			Sharon Bell					
		u sicultu	OU UNITY OF INTES	or Ami	MICK		THE ONLY	agin is
150 COSTUNCTORSFILL IN	130 000		Maron	1	Dell'	a	9/20	189
this water of person authorized to	11201				Andrew .	oupoup F	ORES 30 THE V	10.111
n5N 7510 01 (157 £070		30 10	9.5		Ove	scribed by C	54 713	

8909280033

Ip.